24. Krandelage Rangliste 11.09.2018

Name Tagessiege| Punkte

Robert O.*
Gabi T.*
Aco B.”
Peter T.*
Klaus H.~
Hartwia M.
Inge H.”
Georg R.*
Erich M.*
Doris R.”
Harald V*
Noah M.
Horst T.*
Henning M.*
Detlef M.*
Hans-Georg K.*
Manuela A.*
Jogy N.
Hans D.*
Theo S.*
Klaus B.
Uwe V.
Lothar H.”
Wolf E.
Sigrid H.*
Bernard D.
Gerd L.*
Hermann V*
Andre R.*
Andreas A.*
Tino*

Heiko G
Hermine W.
Dieter K.
Sigrid G.
Rainer S.
Hans H.

315
271
246
244
231
205
203
201
184
178
176
168
166
165
156
139
129
109
102
97
80
74
66
61
60
54
52
52
38
24
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